

November 15, 2022

EFL/BSE/2022-23/57

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai 400001

Scrip Code: 543482
Scrip ID: EUREKAFORBE

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (“Listing Regulations”) – Publication of Financial Results

Dear Sir/Madam,

In continuation to our letter no. EFL/BSE/2022-23/56 dated November 14, 2022 and in compliance with Regulations 47 of the Listing Regulations, please find enclosed the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2022 as published in Financial Express – all editions and Mumbai Lakshadeep – Mumbai edition dated November 15, 2022.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You,
For Eureka Forbes Limited
(formerly Forbes Enviro Solutions Limited)

Dattaram P Shinde
Company Secretary, Head – Legal & Compliance Officer

Encl: As above

ARYAMAN FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

Regd. Office: 102, Ganga Chambers, 6A/1, W.E.A., Karol Bagh, New Delhi - 110 005.
 Corp. Office: 60, Khatau Building, Gr. Floor, Alkesh Dinesh Modi Marg, Opp. P.J. Tower (BSE Bldg.), Fort, Mumbai - 400 001.
 Tel.: 022 62166999 | Fax: 22630434 | Website: www.atfsl.co.in | Email: info@atfsl.co.in | CIN: L74899DL1994PLC059009

Extract of the Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September 2022

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			
		Standalone		Consolidated	
		30.09.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total income from operations	140.02	107.92	747.60	1303.71
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	61.77	55.12	132.13	178.84
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	61.77	55.12	132.13	178.84
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	50.21	41.21	111.74	180.73
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / Loss for the period after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	50.21	41.21	1376.22	326.73
6	Equity Share Capital	1168.20	1168.20	1168.20	1168.20
7	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
	1) Basic :	0.43	0.35	0.96	1.55
	2) Diluted :	0.43	0.35	0.96	1.55

- Note:**
- The figures for the corresponding previous period have been regrouped / reclassified wherever necessary, to make them comparable.
 - The Company has adopted Ind AS 116 "Leases" using modified retrospective approach. The adoption of the standard did not have any material impact on the profit for the period as compared to previous periods.
 - The Company has only one business one segment in which it operates viz. Financial Services and related activities (including NBFCs).
 - These results have been subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors.
 - The above result for the quarter & half year ended 30th Sep 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee meeting held on 14th November, 2022 and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 14th November, 2022.
 - The aforesaid Quarterly Financial Results are also being disseminated on the website of the Company i.e. (<http://atfsl.co.in/investor-relation.html>).

For Aryaman Financial Services Limited
 Sd/-
 Shripal Shah
 Executive Director
 Place: Mumbai
 Date: November 14, 2022

SHALIMAR PAINTS LIMITED

CIN : L24222HR1902PLC085611
 Regd. Office: Stainless Centre, 4th Floor, Plot No. 50, Sector 32 Gurugram -122001, Haryana
 Website: www.shalimarpaints.com
 Email: askus@shalimarpaints.com, Ph No. : +91 124 4616600

REGULATION 47 (1)(b) OF SEBI (LODR) REGULATIONS, 2015 EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30.09.2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	Consolidated Financial Results					
		Quarter Ended			Six Months Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	31.03.2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	110.68	109.90	90.93	220.58	156.10	358.10
2	EBITDA*	-3.59	-1.88	-7.74	-5.47	-16.59	-17.85
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-10.75	-9.63	-16.81	-20.38	-33.76	-53.53
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-10.75	-9.63	-16.81	-20.38	-36.24	-60.94
5	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-10.75	-9.63	-16.81	-20.38	-36.24	-60.35
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	-10.74	-9.63	-16.73	-20.37	-36.18	-62.18
7	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 2/- each)	14.44	14.44	10.86	14.44	10.86	14.44
8	Other Equity						357.48
9	Earning/(Loss) Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-						
	Basic	-1.49	-1.33	-3.10	-2.82	-6.67	-10.76
	Diluted*	-1.49	-1.33	-3.10	-2.82	-6.67	-10.76

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone Financial Information					
		Quarter Ended			Six Months Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	31.03.2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	110.68	109.90	90.93	220.58	156.10	358.10
2	EBITDA*	-3.59	-1.79	-7.66	-5.38	-16.43	-17.48
3	Net Profit for the period before tax**	-10.75	-9.53	-16.73	-20.28	-36.07	-60.56
4	Net Profit for the period after tax	-10.75	-9.53	-16.73	-20.28	-36.07	-59.97

* Anti-dilutive
 #EBITDA= Earning before Interest, Tax and Depreciation & Amortization
 **Net Profit for the period before tax is net of exceptional items

- Notes:**
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Half yearly Financial Results for the quarter/ Half year ended September 30, 2022, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Half yearly Financial Results for the quarter/Half year ended September 30, 2022, is available on the website of Stock Exchanges at (www.bseindia.com/www.nseindia.com) as well as on the Company's Website at (www.shalimarpaints.com).
 - These Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on November 14, 2022. Limited Review of these results are in accordance with Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors.

For and on behalf of the Board
 Ashok Kumar Gupta
 Managing Director
 DIN: 01722395
 Place: Gurugram
 Date: 14 November 2022

EUREKA FORBES LIMITED

(Formerly Forbes Enviro Solutions Limited)
 CIN : L27310MH2008PLC188478
 Registered Office: B1/B2, 7th Floor, 701, Marathon Innova, Off Ganpatrao Kadam Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400013, India.
 Phone No. : +91 22 4882 1700 / Fax No. : +91 22 4882 1701
 Website: www.eurekaforbes.com; E-mail: compliance@eurekaforbes.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year ended		
	30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	31.03.2022
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total income from operations	57,582.01	52,617.75	306.78	1,10,199.76	419.38	38,337.71
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before exceptional items and tax	(2,050.99)	2,443.04	(0.56)	392.05	(19.52)	689.52
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after exceptional items)	(3,640.18)	2,443.04	(0.56)	(1,197.14)	(19.52)	689.52
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	(2,683.45)	1,783.37	(0.56)	(900.08)	(19.52)	280.30
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(2,683.45)	1,771.19	(0.56)	(912.26)	(19.52)	272.47
Paid up Equity Share Capital	19,347.92	19,347.92	482.73	19,347.92	482.73	19,347.92
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet)	-	-	-	-	-	3,87,349.77
Basic and Diluted						
Earning per equity share (of Rs.10/- each)	(1.39)	0.92	(0.01)	(0.47)	(0.40)	0.77

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year ended		
	30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	31.03.2022
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total income from operations	57,681.34	52,721.35	306.78	1,10,402.69	419.38	38,407.66
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before exceptional items and tax	(1,375.10)	2,709.32	(0.56)	1,334.22	(19.52)	706.23
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after exceptional items)	(2,964.29)	2,709.32	(0.56)	(254.97)	(19.52)	706.23
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	(2,077.51)	1,980.91	(0.56)	(96.60)	(19.52)	261.52
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(2,126.36)	1,993.39	(0.56)	(132.97)	(19.52)	252.96
Paid up Equity Share Capital	19,347.92	19,347.92	482.73	19,347.92	482.73	19,347.92
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet)	-	-	-	-	-	3,88,259.07
Basic and Diluted						
Earning per equity share (of Rs.10/- each)	(1.07)	1.03	(0.01)	(0.05)	(0.40)	0.72

- Notes:**
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended 30.09.2022 filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and six months financial results are available on the website of BSE Limited at (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website at (www.eurekaforbes.com).
 - The Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended 30.09.2022 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on November 14, 2022.

For Eureka Forbes Limited (Formerly Forbes Enviro Solutions Limited)
 Sd/-
 Pratik Rashmikan Potl
 Managing Director & CEO
 DIN : 00751178
 Place : Mumbai
 Date : November 14, 2022

MAFATLAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Office: 301-302, Heritage Horizon, 3rd Floor, Off C.G. Road, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad - 380 009
 Tel: 079-26444404-06; Fax: 079-26444403 Email: ahmedabad@mafatal.com; Website: www.mafatals.com
 Corporate Identification No.: L17110GJ1913PLC000035

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Standalone						Consolidated					
		For the three months ended on			For the six months ended on			For the three months ended on			For the six months ended on		
		30th Sept, 2022	30th June, 2022	30th Sept, 2021	30th Sept, 2022	30th Sept, 2021	31st Mar, 2022	30th Sept, 2022	30th June, 2022	30th Sept, 2021	30th Sept, 2022	30th Sept, 2021	31st Mar, 2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	36,617.91	39,726.40	33,047.35	76,344.31	45,452.26	1,05,148.72	36,618.95	39,842.75	33,199.06	76,461.70	45,692.87	1,05,515.70
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	867.28	1,896.29	2,826.71	2,763.57	2,274.06	4,240.97	867.28	1,854.98	2,825.81	2,722.26	2,283.92	4,167.55
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	867.28	1,896.29	2,826.71	2,763.57	1,257.34	3,224.25	867.28	1,854.98	2,825.81	2,722.26	1,267.20	3,150.83
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	867.28	1,616.83	2,678.59	2,484.11	1,032.54	2,929.11	867.28	1,575.52	2,677.69	2,442.80	1,042.40	2,865.57
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	837.77	2,551.96	21,387.23	3,389.73	30,357.97	21,770.98	837.77	2,510.65	21,386.33	3,348.42	30,367.83	21,707.44
6	Equity Share Capital	1,409.58	1,408.42	1,399.43	1,409.58	1,399.43	1,407.07	1,409.58	1,408.42	1,399.43	1,409.58	1,399.43	1,407.07
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	67,187.53	-	-	-	-	-	67,200.05
8	Earnings/ (Loss) per share (face value of Rs. 10/- per share) (not annualized)												
	- Basic	6.15	11.49	19.23	17.64	7.41	20.93	6.16	11.19	19.22	17.35	7.48	20.48
	- Diluted	6.10	11.44	19.23	17.54	7.41	20.88	6.12	11.15	19.22	17.34	7.48	20.43

- Notes:**
- The said results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 14th November, 2022.
 - The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended 30th September, 2022 filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on the website of the Company at (www.mafatals.com) and also available on the website of Stock Exchange at (www.bseindia.com).

By Order of the Board
 For Mafatal Industries Limited
 H.A.MAFATLAL
 CHAIRMAN
 DIN: 00009872
 Place: Mumbai
 Date: 14th November, 2022

GOKUL REFOILS AND SOLVENT LIMITED

CIN : L15142GJ1992PLC018745 Regd. Office : State Highway No. 41, Nr. Sujapur Patia, Sidhpur, Gujarat - 384151

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022

Particulars	Standalone Results					Consolidated Results				
	Quarter ending 30.09.2022	Quarter ending 30.09.2021	Half Year ended 30.09.2022	Half Year ended 30.09.2021	Year ending 31.03.22 Audited	Quarter ending 30.09.2022	Quarter ending 30.09.2021	Half Year ended 30.09.2022	Half Year ended 30.09.2021	Year ending 31.03.22 Audited
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total income from operations (net)	258.98	-	258.98	0.00	1141.78	77941.37	69178.56	172771.17	141960.24	305302.67
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	91.58	68.44	174.85	118.49	166.73	847.38	929.56	1891.40	1716.27	3673.83
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	91.58	68.44	174.85	118.49	166.73	847.38	929.56	1891.40	1716.27	3673.83
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	75.50	57.81	145.72	101.83	143.19	779.84	726.10	1476.61	1310.65	2652.40
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	76.25	56.69	147.59	99.21	145.15	778.72	725.91	1474.74	1310.09	2660.68
Equity Share Capital	1,979.90	1,979.90	1,979.90	1,979.90	1,979.90	1,979.90	1,979.90	1,979.90	1,979.90	1,979.90
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	19413.38	-	-	-	-	28413.76
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)										
Basic :	0.08	0.06	0.15	0.10	0.14	0.79	0.73	1.49	1.32	2.68
Diluted :	0.08	0.06	0.15	0.10	0.14	0.79				

जाहिर सूचना

येथे सूचना आहे की, श्री. हसीत लालशंकर यामिनिक, राहणार-बी-१२/१०४, हरी ओम सोसायटी, सी.एस. रोड, आनंद नगर, नवीन फ्लाय ओव्हरब्रिज, दहिसर (पूर्व), मुंबई ४०००६८ येथे राहणारे यानी खाली दिलेली मूळ कागदपत्रे हरवली आहेत आणि त्यांनी दहिसर पोलीस स्टेशन, मुंबई येथे तक्रार दाखल केली आहे, तक्रार क्रमांक ५१८०८/२०२२ दिनांक १४/११/२०२२ आहे. कोणत्याही स्वभावाच्या, किंवा इतर स्वभावाच्या किंवा कोणत्याही हस्तगत्याच्या खाली वर्णन केलेल्या मालमत्तेवर किंवा व्यावहारिक कोणाही दवा, हक्क, शीक, किंवा हितसंबंध असलेल्या सर्व व्यक्तींना, पुरस्काराचा अदेश पारित करण्यात आला आहे किंवा अन्यथा, तरीही, याद्वारे हे सूचित करणे आवश्यक आहे की-१२/१०४, हरी ओम सोसायटी, सीएस रोड, आनंद नगर, नवीन फ्लाय ओव्हरब्रिज, दहिसर (पूर्व), मुंबई ४०००६८ येथे राहणाऱ्या पत्नीवर, या तारखेपासून चौदा दिवसांच्या आत, सहाय्याकांच्या प्रमाणात प्रतीसह लिखित सार्वजनिक सूचनाद्वारे दिलेली उत्रे/दाव्याची कृपे आणि/किंवा कागदपत्रे विचारत घेतली जाणार नाहीत, असे न केवळ मालक अशा दाव्याचा कोणाही संदर्भ न घेता पुढे जातील आणि काही असल्यास ते माक केलेले आणि सोडलेले मानले जाईल ज्यासाठी सदर मालक किंवा आम्ही कोणत्याही प्रकारे जबाबदार राहणार नाही.

हलवले/गहाळ झालेल्या मूळ दस्तऐवजाची यादी :

१) मूळ/ड्युप्लिकेट कारा एक मे. स्पेस व्हिडिओ प्रॉ. लि., (त्यातील व्हिडिओ) आणि श्री. मेधा लक्ष्मण चौहान (त्यातील हस्तांतरित) द्वारे आणि दरम्यान अंमलगत आणता येणारी, खाली दिलेल्या मालमत्तेच्या संदर्भात आणि त्याच्याशी संबंधित इतर पत्रव्यवहार असे की डेवक पावत्या, ताबा पत्र इ.

२) दिनांक २८ मे १९९८ रोजी झालेल्या या कराराची मूळ नोंदणी पत्राची क्र. बीडीआर/२२२०/९८ अंतर्गत नोंदणीकृत नवी. मेधा लक्ष्मण चौहान (त्यातील हस्तांतरकर्ता) आणि श्री. हसीत लालशंकर यामिनिक खाली दिलेल्या मालमत्तेच्या संदर्भात (त्यातील हस्तांतरातील).

वर संदर्भित केलेल्या मालमत्तेची अनुसूची:

फर्स्ट क्र. १०४ परिधान केलेला फर्स्ट परिसर, पहिल्या मजल्यावर, किंग बी/१२ मध्ये, इमारत क्र. ४, हरी ओम कोहीलसि म्हाणू ज्ञान इमारतीमध्ये, सेक्टर - १, आनंद नगर, सी.एस. रोड, दहिसर (पूर्व), मुंबई - ४०० ०६८ येथे ५.५० प्रत्येकीचे पूर्ण भ्रमण केलेले ५ रोअर्स, ज्याचे विशिष्ट क्र. ३६ ते ४० असलेले भाग प्रमाणण क्र. ८ हरी ओम को-ऑपरेटिव्ह हौसिंग सोसायटी लिमिटेड मध्ये ज्ञान सोसायटीमध्ये.

आज दिनांक १५ नोव्हेंबर २०२२ रोजी

शैल पराख (वकील उच्च न्यायालय)

PUBLIC NOTICE

This Public Notice is given on behalf of my Client **Mrs. Anita Rajeshwar Singh** a Bonafide member of "Harmony Mall Commercial Premises Co-op. Soc. Ltd." and Owner of **Shop No. 78**, on the 1st Floor, C Wing, and Building Known as "Harmony" situated at Goregaon Link Road, Goregaon (West) Mumbai-400104.

Previous Owner of The Said Shop Mr. Rajeshwar B Singh expired on dated 25th July 2019 leaving behind him his Mrs. Anita Singh (Wife), Mr. Aniket Singh (Younger Son) and Mr. Aman Singh (Elder Son) as his Onlylegal heirs.

Any persons having any claim, right, title or interest against or above are required to make the same known in writing along with duly notarized supporting document, at my office at **A.K. Tiwari Advocate High Court, Office No.10 Shyam Garden CHS Ltd. Virat Nagar, Virar (W), Palghar-401303, Mob. 9139538369** within 7 days from the date hereof.

Date: 15.11.2022
Place: Mumbai

A.K. Tiwari
(Advocate High Court)

PUBLIC NOTICE

This is to inform the general public that the Original Share Certificate No.21 of the year 1997 having distinctive Nos. from 101 to 105 issued by Jay Gokul Dham Co-Operative Housing Society Ltd, Naya Nagar, Mira Road (East) has been lost/misplaced.

All the persons are hereby informed that not to carry on any transaction on the basis of said missing documents. On behalf of my client, **MR. MOHAMMED SALIM JAFFAR MULLA** (the proposed owner), the undersigned advocate hereby invites any kind of claims from the date of this notice. In case no claims are received within the stipulated period, it shall be assured that there are absolutely no claims by virtue of lost agreement and in case of any, it is deemed to be waived off.

SBS LEGAL
Saroj B Sharma (Advocate High Court)
5/07, Jai Pooam Nagar CHS Ltd,
Near Deepak Hospital, Mira Bhayander Rd
Bhayander (E) Thane **Date: 15/11/2022**

EXPLICIT FINANCE LIMITED

CIN : L65990MH994PLC076788
Regd. Office : 305, SOHAN COMMERCIAL PLAZA, VASAI EAST, PALGHAR - 401 210
Website : www.explicitfinance.net Email : explicit.finance@rediffmail.com

STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & SIX MONTHS ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022

Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Rs. in Lakh	
	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)
Total Income from operation	639.73	257.92	1,082.45	541.27		
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax & Extraordinary Items	9.90	23.19	(19.68)	50.95		
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax & Extraordinary Items	9.90	23.19	(19.68)	50.95		
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	9.90	23.19	(19.68)	50.95		
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- each)	926.76	926.76	926.76	926.76		
Reserves	-	-	-	-		
Earnings Per Share (EPS)						
a) Basic and diluted EPS (before Extraordinary Items) (of Rs. 10 each)	0.11	0.49	(0.21)	0.55		
b) Basic and diluted EPS (after Extraordinary Items) (of Rs. 10 each)	0.11	0.49	(0.21)	0.55		

Notes : 1. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held 14th November, 2022. 2. The statutory Auditors of the company have conducted Limited Review of the above financial results. 3. The Company being engaged in investment and financing activities and accordingly there is no separate reportable segment as per IND AS 108 specified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013. 4. The figures for the corresponding previous period have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary, to make them comparable. 5. Provision for Tax will be considered at the end of the year. 6. The above financial results are available at www.bseindia.com and www.explicitfinance.net. 7. The figures of September quarter are the balancing figures between half yearly figures in respect of the full six month and published first quarter of current financial year.

By order of the Board
For Explicit Finance Limited
Gopal Dave
Director
DIN: 00334120

Place : Mumbai
Dated : 14/11/2022

यामिनी इन्व्हेस्टमेंट्स कंपनी लिमिटेड

CIN:L67120MH1983PLC029133
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: बी-२१५, किरटल प्लाजा, इगिनिटी मॉल समोर, न्यू लिंक रोड, अंधेरी (प.), मुंबई-४०००१३. दूर.०२२-४०१६४४५५, वेबसाईट: www.yaminiinvestments.com, ई-मेल: yaminiinvestments@gmail.com

३० सप्टेंबर, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता एकमेव लेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षाचा अहवाल

(रु.लाखात, इंग्रजीस व्यतिरिक्त)

वर्षातील	संपलेली तिमाही		मागील वर्षात संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले मागील वर्ष
	३०.०९.२०२२	३०.०९.२०२१	३०.०९.२०२१	३१.०३.२०२२	
कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	१३२.५८	१९६.६८	५९६.८२	५९३.८२	
साधारण प्रक्रियेतून निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादालक व विशेष साधारण बाबपुर्वी)	१८.११	२.२५	२०.९६	२०.९६	
करपूर्व कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (विशेष साधारण बाबनंतर)	१८.११	२.२५	२०.९६	२०.९६	
करानंतर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादालक बाबनंतर)	५२५०.२६	५२५०.२६	५२५०.२६	५२५०.२६	
समगण भांडवल	-	-	-	-	
राखिल (मागील वर्षाच्या तालिकेनुसार)	-	-	-	-	
दिल्यानुसार पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखिल बांधकाम	-	-	-	-	
उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (रु.१०/- प्रति)	०.००१	०.००२	०.००४	०.००४	
मूळ	०.००१	०.००२	०.००४	०.००४	
सौमिकृत	०.००१	०.००२	०.००४	०.००४	

टिप: सेबी (लिस्टिंग अॅण्ड अडर डिस्क्लोजर रिक्वायर्मेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह सादर करण्यात आलेली वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे सविस्तर नमुनातील उतराव आहे.

यामिनी इन्व्हेस्टमेंट्स कंपनी लिमिटेड
सही/-
चंद्रा अग्रवाल
संचालक
टिकाण: मुंबई
दिनांक: १४.११.२०२२

मे. श्री हरी केमिकल्स एक्सपोर्ट लिमिटेड

नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: ए/८, एमआयडीसी इंडस्ट्रियल एरिया, महाड, जिल्हा रायगड (महाराष्ट्र)
CIN : L99999MH1987PLC044942 दूर.क्र.:०२२४४५-२३४४९२
ई-मेल: info@shreeharichemicals.in वेबसाईट: www.shreeharichemicals.in

३० सप्टेंबर, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व अर्धवर्षाकरिता अलेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षाचा अहवाल

(रु.लाखात) (इंग्रजीस व्यतिरिक्त)

वर्षातील	संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले अर्धवर्ष		संपलेले वर्ष	
	३०.०९.२२ अलेखापरिक्षित	३०.०६.२२ अलेखापरिक्षित	३०.०९.२१ अलेखापरिक्षित	३०.०९.२२ अलेखापरिक्षित	३१.०३.२२ अलेखापरिक्षित	३१.०३.२२ अलेखापरिक्षित
कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	१४७८.४२	१७६५.१८	२९९९.९८	२२४३.६०	३०८८.८५	७६४४.५१
साधारण प्रक्रियेतून निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादालक व विशेष साधारण बाबपुर्वी)	-६४८.०७	-५३६.३१	११.७२	-१९४४.३७	४७.९९	१९९.७१
करपूर्व कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (विशेष साधारण बाबनंतर)	-६४८.०७	-५३६.३१	-८२.३७	-१९४४.३७	-४६.९०	१०६.३९
करानंतर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (विशेष साधारण बाबनंतर)	-४८५.०३	-४०५.४४	-६०.९५	-८८६.४७	-३४.७६	६७.७८
करानंतर एकूण सर्वकष उत्पन्न	-४८५.०३	-४०५.४४	-६०.९५	-८८६.४७	-३४.७६	६९.९८
भरणा केलेले समगण भांडवल (दर्शनी मूल्य रु.१० प्रती)	४४४.६३	४४४.६३	४४४.६३	४४४.६३	४४४.६३	४४४.६३
उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (रु.१०/-प्रत्येकी)	-१०.९१	-९.०३	-१.३७	-१९.९४	-०.७८	१.५७
अ) मूळ	-१०.९१	-९.०३	-१.३७	-१९.९४	-०.७८	१.५७
ब) सौमिकृत	-१०.९१	-९.०३	-१.३७	-१९.९४	-०.७८	१.५७

टिप:

- वरील निष्कर्षांचे लेखासमितीद्वारे पुनर्विलोकन करण्यात आले आणि १४ नोव्हेंबर, २०२२ रोजी झालेल्या संचालक मंडळाच्या सभेत मान्य करण्यात आले.
- कंपनी एकमेव व्यवसाय विभागात कार्यरत आहे आणि म्हणून इंड एएस १०८ कार्यचलित विभागानुसार अन्य निष्कर्ष योग्य व्यवसाय विभाग नाही.
- उत्पादन सुनिश्चिता परिसरा कारणस्तव ३० मे, २०२२ ते २७ जुलै, २०२२ पर्यंत फॅक्टरी कार्यचलन तात्पुरते बंद करण्यात आले होते.
- मागील कालावधीचे आकडे चालू कालावधीसह वॉर्कपाकारिता पुनर्नमुद/पुनर्गणित करण्यात आले.

मंडळाच्या आदेशान्वये
श्री हरी केमिकल्स एक्सपोर्ट लिमिटेडकरिता
बी.सी.आयवाल
अध्यक्ष व कार्यकारी संचालक
डीआयएन: ००१२१०८०

टिकाण : मुंबई
दिनांक : १४.११.२०२२

एलसिड इन्व्हेस्टमेंट्स लिमिटेड

सीआयएन: एल६५९९एमएफ१९८१पीएससी०२५७००
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय : ४१४, शाह नाहर (वरळी) इंडस्ट्रियल इस्टेट, बी वींग, डॉ. ई. मोजेस रोड, वरळी, मुंबई-४०००१८. दूर.क्र.:०२२-६६६२५६०२, ६६६२५६०४, फॅक्स:०२२-६६६२५६०५, ई-मेल:vkilgroup@gmail.com वेबसाईट:www.elcidinvestments.com

३० सप्टेंबर, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता निष्कर्षाचा अहवाल

(रु.लाखात)

वर्षातील	संपलेली तिमाही		मागील वर्षात संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले मागील वर्ष
	३०.०९.२०२२	३०.०९.२०२१	३०.०९.२०२१	३०.०९.२०२२	
कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	१६८९.२१	१२५०.९६	३१६०.३६	२९१५.८९	
कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादालक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपुर्वी)	१५५०.१२	११७६.९६	३०००.३५	२०३०.५४	
करपूर्व कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादालक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबनंतर)	१५५०.१२	११७६.९६	३०००.३५	२०३०.५४	
करानंतर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादालक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबनंतर)	११६५.२०	९०८.४६	२२२९.७५	१५८२.५२	
कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वकष उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता एकत्रित नफा/(तोटा) (करानंतर) व इतर सर्वकष उत्पन्न (करानंतर))	१७२८२४.०३	६३९८८.२८	२४२७५.०८	९२११९.१४	
समगण भांडवल	२०.००	२०.००	२०.००	२०.००	
मूळ व सौमिकृत उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (रु.१०/- प्रत्येकी) (वार्शिकीकरण नाही)	५८२.६०	४५४.२३	१११४.८८	७९१.२६	

टिप: सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अॅण्ड डिस्क्लोजर रिक्वायर्मेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह सादर करण्यात आलेली एकमेव व एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे सविस्तर नमुनातील उतराव आहे. एकमेव व एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण नमुना स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या www.bseindia.com वेबसाईटवर आणि कंपनीच्या www.elcidinvestments.com वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.

संचालक मंडळाच्या आदेशान्वये
एलसिड इन्व्हेस्टमेंट्स लिमिटेडकरिता
सही/-
वरुण वकिल
संचालक
टिकाण : मुंबई
दिनांक : १४.११.२०२२

BINAYAK TEX PROCESSORS LIMITED

Regd. Office : 384-M, Dhabolkar Wadi, 5th Floor, Kalbadevi Road, Mumbai - 400 002
CIN : L7110MH1983PLC030245

Statement of Standalone Unaudited Results for the quarter & year ended 30th September, 2022 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations (Net)	7,665.34	5,320.97		
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional Items)	250.10	152.98		
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Items)	250.10	152.98		
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	242.49	188.78		
Equity Share Capital	71.13	71.13		
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet as of 31.03.2022	8,163.17			
Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
1. Basic	34.09	26.54		
2. Diluted	34.09	26.54		

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and at Company's website at www.binayaktext.com

For BINAYAK TEX PROCESSORS LIMITED
Sd/-
(Pradipkumar Pachheriwal)
Director

Mumbai,
November 14, 2022

ROYAL CUSHION VINYL PRODUCTS LIMITED

Regd. Office : 60 CD Shlok Govt.Lnd.Estate, Charkop, Kandivali (West), Mumbai-400 067
CIN: L24110MH1983PLC031395 Website: www.rcvp.in; Email: legalho83@gmail.com

EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEP 2022 (Amount in lakh Rs.)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Six Month ended		Year ended
		30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	
1	Total Income from operations (net)	3,044.50	2,288.56	4,636.37	3,358.22	6,942.11
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,108.69	(251.79)	592.95	(517.01)	(1,547.83)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,108.69	(251.79)	592.95	(517.01)	4,713.41
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,108.69	(251.79)	592.95	(517.01)	4,713.41
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,108.56	(253.47)	592.69	(520.36)	4,712.86
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1,206.72	1,206.72	1,206.72	1,206.72	1,206.72
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	(41,576.18)
8	Net Worth	-	-	-	-	(40,369.46)
9	Earnings Per Share (before and After extraordinary Items) (of Rs.10/- each):					
(a) Basic	9.19	(2.09)	4.91	(4.28)	39.06	
(b) Diluted	9.19	(2.09)	4.91	(4.28)	39.06	

NOTES :

- The above unaudited financial statements have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meeting held on 14/11/2022.
- Figures of the previous periods have been regrouped / reclassified / rearranged wherever considered necessary.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of quarterly financial results are available on the stock exchange websites i.e. www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.rcvp.in

For Royal Cushion Vinyl Products Limited
Sd/-
Jayesh Motasha
Director
(DIN: 00054236)

Place : Mumbai
Date:14/11/2022

अयोकी मर्कटाईल लिमिटेड

सीआयएन: एल१७१२एमएफ१९८५पीएससी०३४९७२
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: लक्ष्मी कमर्शियल सेंटर, खोली क्र.४०५, ४था मजला, सेनापती बापट मार्ग, दादर (प.), मुंबई-४०००२८. ई-मेल:ayokimerchantile@gmail.com, वेबसाईट:www.ayokimerchantile.com

३० सप्टेंबर, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व अर्धवर्षाकरिता अलेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षाचा अहवाल

(पुनर्विलोकित)

रु.लाखात (प्रति शेअर डाटा व्यतिरिक्त)

वर्षातील	संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले अर्धवर्ष		संपलेले वर्ष	
	३०.०९.२०२२ अलेखापरिक्षित	३०.०९.२०२१ अलेखापरिक्षित	३०.०९.२०२१ अलेखापरिक्षित	३०.०९.२०२२ अलेखापरिक्षित	३१.०३.२०२२ अलेखापरिक्षित	३१.०३.२०२२ अलेखापरिक्षित
कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	३.५०	४.०५	७.५०	१६.५५		
कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादालक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपुर्वी)	०.५६	०.६८	(१.५८)	(०.६५)		
करपूर्व कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादालक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबनंतर)	०.५६	०.६८	(१.५८)	(०.६५)		
करानंतर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादालक						